Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors
General purpose MKP AC capacitor
Series/Type: CBB65A-1
Ordering code: B33331V series
Date: 2023-02-06
Version: 2
© TDK Electronics AG 2021. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

mΩ
Case
(D × H)
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
Drawing Ordering code Packing
unit
Approval
650
VR
460
VRMS
2 6 55 35 30 x 55 33 73 2 B33331V7205-J0#X 100
4 7 75 23 30 x 65 33 83 2 B33331V7405-J0#X 100
6 8 100 21 30 x 65 33 83 2 B33331V7605-J0#X 100
8 9 140 17 30 x 65 33 83 2 B33331V7805-J0#X 100
10 10 130 19 30 x 75 33 93 2 B33331V7106-J0#X 100
12 12 210 13 40.5 x 65 43.5 78 1 B33331V7126-J0#X 49
14 12 200 11 40.5 x 65 43.5 78 1 B33331V7146-J0#X 49
16 12 210 12 40.5 x 75 43.5 88 1 B33331V7166-J0#X 49
20 15 260 11 40.5 x 85 43.5 98 1 B33331V7206-J0#X 49
25 16 260 12 45 x 85 48 98 1 B33331V7256-J0#X 49 UL
30 16 340 10 50 x 85 53 98 1 B33331V7306-J0#X 36 UL
40 16 350 11 50 x 100 53 113 1 B33331V7406-J0#X 36 UL
50 16 410 14 50 x 100 53 113 1 B33331V7506-J0#X 36 UL
1*) Imax – Maximum RMS current for continuous operation defined for a hotspot of ≤ 85⁰C, case temperature of ≤ 60⁰C, including harmonics
up to frequency of 20 kHz.
2) ESR – Equivalent Series resistance at 1KHz
Composition of ordering code
#:construction
6 Aluminium Can Flat type
8 Aluminium Can with M8 bolt
X: 0 as per this dimension and properties
1-9 special dimension and properties
Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors
General purpose MKP AC capacitor
B33331V series
CBB65A-1
CAP FILM I&A AC October 2017
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.